Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch
MANUALHeizmann
Sitzventilpatrone (230519)
Cartouche de soupape à siège
VEI-8A-12-NC   OD.15 - X - 21- Y - Z   RE 18323-04
Technical data
General
Weight

Sitzventilpatrone (231012)
Cartouche de soupape à siège
Ordering code
Type Material number
OD150118A000000 R930058697
OD150118D000000 R930059941
OD150518A000000 R930058427
OD150518D000000 R930058344
OD150518DP00000 R930059757
OD150718A000000 R930058338
OD150718D000000 R930058336
OD150718DP00000 R930058529
OD150118E000000 R930060958
OD150518E000000 R930060966
OD150718E000000 R930060973
OD153118A000000 R930058334
Type Material number
OD153118D000000 R930058898
OD153118E000000 R930065030
OD150518A800000 R930063229
OD150318A000000 R930062828
OD150918A000000 R930064361
OD153118DP00000 R930066685
OD150518D800000 R930063959
OD150318D000000 R930065238
OD150918D000000 R930066189
OD150318A800000 R930065856
OD150518A800000 R930063229
OD153118A800000 R930066547
Solenoid operated valves
pilot operated poppet type
2-way normally closed
0 = With buna seal
8 = With buna seal and extra spring only for 03, 05, 31
V = With Viton seal
P = With buna seal and protective cap for override version D
T = With Viton seal and protective cap for override version D
A = Standard
D = Knob style manual override
E = Pull style manual override
F = Hand operated pull style manual override
Common cavity: CA-08A-2N
OD.15 X 18 Y Z W *
monodirectional type
     01
bidirectional type
     05
monodirectional type with filter
     07
bidirectional type
     31
bidirectional type
03
monodirectional type
09
Series 0/A to L
unchanged performances and dimensions
Preferred types
0000 = Standard
000T = Low flow - fast response only for 01, 05
(mesh= 300 μm)
Heizmann AG   |  Neumattstrasse 8  |  CH-5000 Aarau  |  T +41 62 834 06 06  |  info@heizmann.ch  |  www.heizmann.ch

Sitzventilpatrone (231016)
Cartouche de soupape à siège
Ordering code
Type Material number
OD150121A000000 R930064100
OD150521A000000 R930064472
OD150521A800000 R930065846
OD150521D000000 R930066968
OD151121A000000 R930068693
OD151121D000000 R930065027
OD153121A000000 R930068523
OD153121A800000 R930069360
OD153121D000000 R930068526
Type Material number
OD153121D800000 R930069505
OD150521D800000 R930070647
OD150321A000000 R930070069
OD150321D000000 R930069699
OD150321D800000 R930070199
OD150921A000000 R930068524
OD150121A800000 R930068927
Solenoid operated valves
pilot operated poppet type
2-way normally closed
0 = With buna seal
8 = With buna seal and extra spring
V = With Viton seal
P = With buna seal and protective cap for override version D
T = With Viton seal and protective cap for override version D
A = Standard
D = Knob style manual override
E = Pull style manual override
F = Hand operated pull style manual override
Special cavity: 021-E
OD.15 X 21 Y Z 0000 *
monodirectional type
     01

Sitzventilpatrone (231082)
Cartouche de soupape à siège
Ordering code
Type Material number
OD150121A000000 R930064100
OD150521A000000 R930064472
OD150521A800000 R930065846
OD150521D000000 R930066968
OD151121A000000 R930068693
OD151121D000000 R930065027
OD153121A000000 R930068523
OD153121A800000 R930069360
OD153121D000000 R930068526
Type Material number
OD153121D800000 R930069505
OD150521D800000 R930070647
OD150321A000000 R930070069
OD150321D000000 R930069699
OD150321D800000 R930070199
OD150921A000000 R930068524
OD150121A800000 R930068927
Solenoid operated valves
pilot operated poppet type
2-way normally closed
0 = With buna seal
8 = With buna seal and extra spring
V = With Viton seal
P = With buna seal and protective cap for override version D
T = With Viton seal and protective cap for override version D
A = Standard
D = Knob style manual override
E = Pull style manual override
F = Hand operated pull style manual override
Special cavity: 021-E
OD.15 X 21 Y Z 0000 *
monodirectional type
     01